ELECTRIC DRILL
D-130VR Type ll



Owner
LP-Small-Logo


R

ey

REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QYY|REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION aTty

1 6540743 |CARBON BRUSH SET 1|54 6131549 |FLAT SCREW (L.H.T.) M6X30 1
2 6570058 BRUSH HOLDER 2 R530232 |FASTEN SLEEVE 2
4 6130959 |[TAPPING SCREW 2 9674320 |LEAD WIRE 1
7 6922414 |RYOBI MARK 1

8 6832149 |HANDLE COVER 1

9 6550710 |SWITCH 1k

10 |9060418 |TAPPING SCREW (B)M4X18 3|s00 |6240563 lCHUCK KEY ] 1
12 |9060414 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X14 2|501 6074663 |AUX HANDLE 1
13 |6560057 |CORD CLAMP 1|501-1 |9300600 |HEX NUT M6 1
14 |6560101 |CORD HOLDER 1{501-2 |6151184 [STOPPER PLATE 1
15 |6520704 |POWER CORD #18X2X3 1{501-3 [6130391 |WING BOLT M6X35 1
16 |6802602 |MOTOR HOUSING 1

17 |6922415 |"RYOBI" MARK 1

18 |9310400 |HEX NUT M4 2

19 |6501056 |FIELD COIL 1

20 |9020455 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X55 2

21 |6490246 |FAN CASING 1

22 |6120088 |RUBBER KNOCK 1

23 |9840627 |BALL BEARING #627LLB 1

24 |6150564 |BEARING COLLAR 1

25 |e031285 |ARMATURE 1

26 622274001 |BALL BEARING 1

27 |6120088 |RUBBER KNOCK 1

28 {6081755 |[INNER CASE 1

28-1 |6760053 |NEEDLE BEARING 1

28-2 |9900609 |NEEDLE BEARING 2

29 |6900216 |WASHER 1

30 6200189 |INTERMEDIATE GEAR 1

31 |6200191 PINION SHAFT 1

32 |e100084 |PARALLEL KEY 3X3X5.8 1

33 |9820606 |BALL BEARING #6062ZZ 1

34 |9511200 |RETAINING RING S-12 1

35 |6200192 |FINAL GEAR 1

36 |e6760051 |OILLESS METAL 1

38 |6900103 |WASHER 6X13X0.5 1

39 6050053 |INTERMEDIATE GEAR 1

40 [9820606 |BALL BEARING #6062Z 1

41 |9550500 |SPRING WASHER M5 1

42 |9060540 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X40 1

43 6916304 |NAME PLATE 1

45 |6820452 |GEAR CASE 1

46 |9550500 |SPRING WASHER M5 2

47 |9060545 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X45 2

48 |9826201 |BALL BEARING 1

49 |6900291 |WASHER 1

50 (9523200 |RETAINING RING R-32 1

51 [6100084 |[PARALLEL KEY 3X3X5.8 1 -

52 |6940635 |GEAR SHAFT 1

53 |6940635 |13MM(1/2")DRILL CHUCK 1/2" 1

SERVICE NOTES:

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 11/87



Owner
LP-Small-Logo


